студенческим визам до момента прохождения интервью в 

Посольстве США.  

Price and payment terms depending on the number of 

people and the status of the applicant  

1. The cost of assistance (service provision) for an individual 

applying for an F-1 visa is:   

– USD 1045 (One thousand forty-five) U.S. dollars. Payment 

of the service fee is made by a 100% (One hundred percent) 

advance payment. In certain cases, at the discretion of the 

Contractor.  

2. The cost of assistance (service provision) for married 

couples (husband + wife), whether in an official marriage or

[...]

assistance is provided for both individuals under the F-1 

student visa. Payment of the service fee is made by a 100% 

(One hundred percent) advance payment. In certain cases, at 

the discretion of the Contractor, it may be split into 2 (Two) 

payments:  

– The first payment of USD 995 (Nine hundred ninety-

five) U.S. dollars covers the obligations according to items 1, 

2, 3, 10 of this table.  

– The second payment of USD 1095 (One thousand  

ninety-five) U.S. dollars covers the obligations according to 

items 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 of this table.  

3. The cost of assistance (provision of services) in the event 

that one Customer is accompanied under an F-1 student visa 

and the second Customer under an F-2 dependent visa is as 

follows:  

– USD 1590 (One thousand five hundred ninety) U.S. 

dollars. Payment of the service fee is made through a 100% 

(one hundred percent) advance payment. In certain cases, at the 

discretion of the Contractor, it may be divided into 2 (two) 

payments:  

– The first payment of USD 995 (Nine hundred ninety-

five) U.S. dollars covers the obligations according to items 1, 

2, 3, 10 of this table.  

– The second payment of USD 595 (Five hundred 

ninety-five)  

U.S. dollars covers the obligations according to items 4, 5, 6,  

Цена и порядок оплаты в зависимости от количества 

людей и статуса заявителя:  

1. Стоимость сопровождения (оказания услуг) для одного 

человека по визе F-1 составляет:   

– 1045 (Одна тысяча сорок пять) долларов США. 

Оплата цены услуг осуществляется путем предоплаты в 

размере 100% (Сто процентов) цены услуг.  

2. Стоимость сопровождения (оказания услуг) для 

семейных пар (муж + жена), состоящих в официальном 

браке, не состоящих в официальном браке в получении

[...]

если сопровождение обоих людей будет производится по 

студенческой визе F-1. Оплата цены услуг осуществляется 

путем предоплаты в размере 100% (Сто процентов) цены 

услуг, в отдельных случаях, по решению Исполнителя, 

может быть разделена на 2 (Два) платежа: – первый платёж 

в размере 995 (Девятьсот девяносто пять) долларов США  

включает в себя выполнение обязательств согласно п. 1, 2, 

3, 10 данной таблицы. – второй платёж в размере 1095 

(Одна тысяча девяносто пять) долларов США  включает в 

себя выполнение обязательств согласно п. 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 

данной таблицы.  

3. Стоимость сопровождения (оказания услуг) в случае, 

если сопровождение одного заказчика производится по 

студенческой визе F-1, а сопровождение второго заказчика

[...]

отдельных случаях, по решению Исполнителя, может быть 

разделена на 2 (два) платежа:  

– первый платёж в размере 995 (Девятьсот девяносто 

пять) долларов США  включает в себя выполнение 

обязательств согласно п. 1, 2, 3, 10 данной таблицы. – 

второй платёж в размере 595 (Пятьсот девяносто пять)  

7, 8, 9, 10 of this table.  

4. The cost of accompanying a child under 18 years of age for 

obtaining an F-2 dependent visa is:  

– USD 99 (Ninety-nine) U.S. dollars. Payment for the service 

is made through a 100% (One hundred percent) advance 

payment of the service fee.  

5. The cost of assistance for resubmission for one 

individual is USD 199 (One hundred ninety-nine) U.S. 

dollars. The cost of assistance for resubmission for one child 

under the age of 18 applying for an F-2 visa is USD 99 (Ninety-

nine) U.S. dollars. This price is fixed only for customers who 

previously purchased the COMFORT package and is valid for

[...]

18 лет для получения визы сопровождения F-2, составляет:  

– 99 (Девяносто девять) долларов США   . Оплата цены 

услуги осуществляется путем предоплаты в размере 100% 

(Сто процентов) цены услуг.  

5. Стоимость сопровождения в ходе переподачи за 1 

человека составляет 199 (Сто девяносто девять) 

долларов США. Стоимость сопровождения в ходе 

переподачи за 1 ребёнка в возрасте до 18 лет для получения 

визы сопровождения F-2 составляет 99 (девяносто девять) 

долларов США.  Данная стоимость фиксируется только 

для клиентов, воспользовавшихся ранее пакетом